
Single Trail Isskogel / for beginners

Lengte   6.8 km
Moeilijkheid   Easy
Rondvaart   No
Hoogte bergafwaarts   640 hm
Het hoogste punt   1892 m
Route Start   Isskogelbahn Bergstation
Route End   Wiesenweg

Description

Tariffs Singletrail:

Day Ticket
Adult with guestcard EUR 28,00
Adult without guestcard EUR 31,10

*Children with guestcard EUR 14,00
*Children without guestcard EUR 15,60

Single Card
Adult with guestcard EUR 11,00
Adult without guestcard EUR 12,10

*Children with guestcard EUR 5,50
*Children without guestcard EUR 6,10

*Children´s rate: from : 2005-2013
Children are free of charge when born later than 01.01.2014
Family-Card: When buying 1 or 2 adults and 1 children's card, all other children of a family are
promoted free of charge.
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